
Hot Subs

Garlic Knots
Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Calamari
Chicken Wings
Hot Antipasto

$4.50
$8.00
$10.50
$10.50
$14.50

Eggplant Rollatini
House Salad
Caesar Salad
Soup
Cold Antipasto

$10.50
$5.25
$7.25
$5.25
$13.50

Fried Calamari, Eggplant Rollatini, Mozzarella Sticks, Garlic Knots Salami, Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Black 
Olives, Roasted Red Peppers, Cannelini Beans, House Dressing

The Italian Mortadella, Salami, Pepperoni & Provolone

Ham & Provolone

Turkey & Provolone

Chicken Cutlet

Half
$7.25
$6.25
 $6.25

  $6.25

Whole
$12.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25

Chicken Parmagiana
Meatball Parmagiana
Eggplant Parmagiana
Sausage Parmagiana
Sausage, Hot Cherry Peppers, Onions

Cheesesteak 
Hot Cheddar Sauce, Green Peppers, Mushroom, Onions

Half
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$7.25

Whole
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$12.25

APPETIZERS

COLD SUBS  HOT SUBS

Spaghetti & Meatballs
Spaghetti & Sausage
Chicken Parmagiana
Eggplant Parmagiana
Ravioli
Lasagna
Baked Ziti
Tortellini Alfredo

$14.50
$14.50
$16.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$14.50
$15.50

DINNERS

NORTH NAPLES
3375 Pine Ridge Road

Naples, FL
(239) 431-7688

LELY
7711 Collier Boulevard

Naples, FL
(239) 732-0900

All dinners served with House Salad

Sunday Gravy for 2 / 
Sausage, Meatball, Bracciole
SUNDAYS ONLY

Sunday Leftover Sandwich / 
Sausage, Meatball, Bracciole and Mozzarella
MONDAYS ONLY

$27.75

SUNDAY GRAVY

$12.25

Cheesecake
Eclair (4)
Cream Puff (4)
Zeppole
Cannoli
Tiramisu

$6.25
$5.25
$5.25
$4.75
$5.25
$6.25

DESSERTS
Wine by the Glass  -  $4.75

1/2 Carafe  -  $9.50

Full Carafe  -  $17.50

BEVERAGES

Domestic Beer
Import/Craft
Soda
Pellegrino
Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino

$3.50
$4.50
$2.50
$2.75
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50Visit us online at www.PalumbosNaples.com

*All subs served with lettuce, tomato, onion, oil and vinegar.


